28 BN Thermic • Product Guide 2024
SURFACE MOUNT CEILING HEATERS
Fan Heaters
Features
Compact design – only 152mm high
Keyhole screw fixing or suspend from drop rods (M6 threaded holes provided)
Models with a ‘T’ suffix have adjustable electronic thermostat
Can be controlled by CS-7 controller and/or suitably rated thermostat

Fan Heaters
Technical
kW
Volts Airflow
(m³/h) dB*@2m
Recommended
Mounting Height(m) Dimensions(mm)
Weight (kg)
High Low Min Max W D H
3.0 2.0 230 245 56 2.4 3.0 575 392 152 8.0
4.5 2.25 230 345 60 3.0 4.5 575 392 152 11.0
6.0 4.0 230 490 58 2.4 3.0 575 592 152 12.5
*Noise levels are factory tested not laboratory tested
SMH Surface Mount Ceiling Heaters
Model kW Finish Built-in Thermostat
SMH-30 3.0 White No
SMH-30B 3.0 Black No
SMH-30T 3.0 White Yes
SMH-45 4.5 White No
SMH-45T 4.5 White Yes
SMH-60 6.0 White No
Controls
Description Model Details
Switch (on/off/high heat/low heat/fan only) CS-7 Page 122
Electronic programmable thermostat 16A (recessed)* RD16 Page 112